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County Reporting

Official Election Returns

State of Missouri Primary Election - August 2008 Primary Election
Tuesday, August 05, 2008

As announced by the Board on State Canvassers

on Thursday, August 21, 2008

WORTH
Office Candidate Party Votes % of Votes
Governor Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
Long, Scott REP 19 14.0%
Steelman, Sarah REP 55 40.4%
Hulshof, Kenny REP 52 38.2%
Sievers, Jennie Lee (Jen) REP 10 7.4%
Nixon, Jeremiah W. (Jay) DEM 294 80.8%
Carroll, Daniel DEM 70 19.2%
Finkenstadt, Andrew W. LIB 0 .0%
Total Votes 500
Lieutenant Governor Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
Kinder, Peter REP 100 74.1%
Sims, Paul Douglas REP 21 15.6%
Hodge, Arthur Sr. REP 14 10.4%
Page, Sam DEM 117 36.1%
Carter, Michael E. DEM 55 17.0%
Tolbert, Richard Charles DEM 39 12.0%
Plattner, Becky L. DEM 45 13.9%
Williams, Mary DEM 42 13.0%
Metzger, C. Lillian DEM 26 8.0%
Fleck, Teddy LIB 1 100.0%
Total Votes 460
Secretary Of State Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
Hubbard, Mitchell (Mitch) REP 125 100.0%
Carnahan, Robin DEM 334 100.0%
Upchurch, Wes LIB 0 .0%
Total Votes 459
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Lager, Brad REP
Powell, Mark DEM
Zweifel, Clint DEM
Simckes, Andria Danine DEM
Wheeler, Charles B. DEM

Attorney General
Gibbons, Mike

Koster, Chris

Donnelly, Margaret

Harris, Jeff
Williams, Molly

Total Votes

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Total Votes

U.S. Representative - District 6

Graves, Sam

Barnes, Kay
Sherkat, Ali Allon

Browning, Dave

REP

DEM
DEM

LIB

Total Votes

State Representative - District 3

Guernsey, Casey

Hepler, Mike

REP

DEM

Total Votes

State Representative - District 4

Thomson, Mike

Oswald, Rick

WRIGHT
Office Candidate

REP

DEM

Total Votes

Party
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138

102
62
44

118

464

123

125
114
61
44

467

128

312
49

489

33

139

172

102

183

285

Votes

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
100.0%

31.3%
19.0%
13.5%
36.2%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
100.0%

36.3%
33.1%
17.7%
12.8%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
100.0%

86.4%
13.6%

.0%

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5
100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5
100.0%

100.0%

% of Votes
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Governor
Long, Scott REP
Steelman, Sarah REP
Hulshof, Kenny REP
Sievers, Jennie Lee (Jen) REP
Nixon, Jeremiah W. (Jay) DEM
Carroll, Daniel DEM
Finkenstadt, Andrew W. LIB

Total Votes

Lieutenant Governor

Kinder, Peter REP
Sims, Paul Douglas REP
Hodge, Arthur Sr. REP
Page, Sam DEM
Carter, Michael E. DEM
Tolbert, Richard Charles DEM
Plattner, Becky L. DEM
Williams, Mary DEM
Metzger, C. Lillian DEM
Fleck, Teddy LIB

Total Votes

Secretary Of State

Hubbard, Mitchell (Mitch) REP
Carnahan, Robin DEM
Upchurch, Wes LIB

Total Votes

State Treasurer

Lager, Brad REP
Powell, Mark DEM
Zweifel, Clint DEM
Simckes, Andria Danine DEM
Wheeler, Charles B. DEM

Total Votes
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305
2,534
1,210

46

323
52

4,474

2,764
506
300

87
79
40
56
52
33

3,921

3,147

341

3,492

3,069

108
137
55
44

3,413

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
7.4%
61.9%
29.5%
1.1%

86.1%
13.9%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
77.4%
14.2%
8.4%

25.1%
22.8%
11.5%
16.1%
15.0%

9.5%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
100.0%

31.4%
39.8%
16.0%
12.8%
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Attorney General

Gibbons, Mike REP
Koster, Chris DEM
Donnelly, Margaret DEM
Harris, Jeff DEM
Williams, Molly DEM

Total Votes

U.S. Representative - District 8

Emerson, Jo Ann REP
Allen, Joe DEM
McCullough, Branden C. LIB

Total Votes

State Senator - District 33
Purgason, Chuck REP

Reeve, Eric DEM

Total Votes

State Representative - District 144

Davis, Lillard (Del) REP
Dugger, Tony REP
Kelly, Anthony REP
Chilton, Dennis Lee DEM

Total Votes

* Election results as of 2:44:10 on 7/08/2015
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3,105

158
63
110
34

3,470

3,598

340

3,942

3,061

316

3,377

1,246

2,008
905

320

4,479

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
100.0%

43.3%
17.3%
30.1%

9.3%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
30.0%
48.3%
21.8%

100.0%

444



